
Communiqué no. 1086-8 March 2026

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Sat 7 Mar 2026

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.931

65.868

10.893

66.097

GOLD 1 31 YUAN Liying CHN Winner Winner

SILVER 2 40 ANDREWS Ellesse NZL +0.055 +0.095

For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.057

65.117

10.799

66.673

BRONZE 3 33 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner WinnerR

4 37 SATO Mina JPN +0.001 +0.017

Did not qualify for Semifinals

5 34 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER

6 20 LYSENKO Alina AIN

7 32 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE

8 22 McCAIG Alessia AUS

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 41 KING Olivia NZL

10 30 WANG Lijuan CHN

11 19 EVLANOVA Ekaterina AIN

12 24 TATARINOFF Liliya AUS

13 38 MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS

14 39 MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS

15 36 YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG

16 27 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL

Did not qualify for 1/8 Finals

17 28 GHEYSENS Zita BEL

18 45 CHEN Ching Yun TPE

19 44 QIU Jing Wen TPE

LEGEND

R Relegation
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