

6-8 March 2026

Communiqué no. 108

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes
Final Classification / Classement final

Sat 7 Mar 2026

Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.931	10.893
				Average Speed km/h:	65.868	66.097
For Gold						
GOLD	1	31 YUAN Liying	CHN	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	40 ANDREWS Ellesse	NZL	+0.055	+0.095	
				200m Time:	11.057	10.799
				Average Speed km/h:	65.117	66.673
For Bronze						
BRONZE	3	33 R FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	
	4	37 SATO Mina	JPN	+0.001	+0.017	
Did not qualify for Semifinals						
	5	34 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie	GER			
	6	20 LYSENKO Alina	AIN			
	7	32 JABORNIKOVA Veronika	CZE			
	8	22 McCAIG Alessia	AUS			
Did not qualify for Quarterfinals						
	9	41 KING Olivia	NZL			
	10	30 WANG Lijuan	CHN			
	11	19 EVLANOVA Ekaterina	AIN			
	12	24 TATARINOFF Liliya	AUS			
	13	38 MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati	MAS			
	14	39 MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa	MAS			
	15	36 YEUNG Cho Yiu	HKG			
	16	27 DEGRENDELE Nicky	BEL			
Did not qualify for 1/8 Finals						
	17	28 GHEYSENS Zita	BEL			
	18	45 CHEN Ching Yun	TPE			
	19	44 QIU Jing Wen	TPE			

LEGEND
R Relegation